## Regulatory Story

Go to market news section







Petards Group PLC - PEG Result of AGM Released 11:56 09-May-2019



RNS Number: 5421Y Petards Group PLC 09 May 2019

9 May 2019

## **Petards Group Plc** ("Petards" or the "Group")

## **Result of AGM**

Petards, the AIM quoted developer of advanced security and surveillance systems, is pleased to announce that at its AGM held earlier today all resolutions were duly passed.

**Enquiries:** 

**Petards Group plc** www.petards.com Raschid Abdullah, Chairman Mb: 07768 905 004

WH Ireland Limited, Nomad and Joint Broker <u>www.whirelandplc.com</u> Mike Coe / Chris Savidge Tel: 0117 945 3470

Hybridan LLP, Joint Broker www.hybridan.com Claire Louise Noyce Tel: 0203 764 2341 claire.noyce@hybridan.com

**Square 1 Consulting** David Bick Tel: 07831 381 201

david.bick@square1consulting.co.uk

**END** 

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact <a href="mailto:rns@lseg.com">rns@lseg.com</a> or visit <a href="mailto:www.rns.com">www.rns.com</a>.

**END** 

## RAGALMMTMBAMBIL

CLOSE

London Stock Exchange plc is not responsible for and does not check content on this Website. Website users are responsible for checking content. Any news item (including any prospectus) which is addressed solely to the persons and countries specified therein should not be relied upon other than by such persons and/or outside the specified countries. Terms and conditions, including restrictions on use and distribution apply.

©2014 London Stock Exchange plc. All rights reserved

Result of AGM - RNS